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Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport

Height
Width

Length
Motor vehicle - 4 axles
Semi-trailer — 3 axles

Articulated vehicle
Road train

Maximum permitted weight
Motor vehicle — 4 axles

Semi-trailer — 3 axles
Road train — 6 axles

Source: CRTA, December 2014

China

4.00m
2.50m

12.00m
13.00m

16.50m
20.00m

31.0t
40.0t
49.0t



