

## Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport China

Height	4.00m
Width	2.50m
Length Motor vehicle - 4 axles Semi-trailer – 3 axles	12.00m 13.00m
Articulated vehicle	16.50m
Road train	20.00m
Maximum permitted weight	
Motor vehicle – 4 axles	31.0t
Semi-trailer – 3 axles	40.0t
Road train – 6 axles	49.0t

Source: CRTA, December 2014